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1/4/2025
1/11/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025
2/1/2025
2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025
3/1/2025
3/8/2026
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Club

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club
McHenry Sportsmen’s Club

St Charles Sportsmen’s Club

Maywood Cancelled Weather
Maywood Sportsmen’s Club

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club
McHenry Sportsmen’s Club

St Charles Sportsmen’s Club
Maywood Sportsmen’s Club

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club
Carryover Shoot Off

Hosting Clubs:

ST. CHARLES

—SPORTSMEN'S CLUB—
EST. 1933

https://winterjackrabbit.com/



