



2026

Date	Club
1/4/2025	Downers Grove Sportsmen's Club
1/11/2025	McHenry Sportsmen's Club
1/18/2025	St Charles Sportsmen's Club
1/25/2025	Maywood Cancelled Weather
2/1/2025	Maywood Sportsmen's Club
2/8/2025	Downers Grove Sportsmen's Club
2/15/2025	McHenry Sportsmen's Club
2/22/2025	St Charles Sportsmen's Club
3/1/2025	Maywood Sportsmen's Club
3/8/2026	Downers Grove Sportsmen's Club Carryover Shoot Off

Hosting Clubs:

